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DAILY NEW CASES PER 1M
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DAILY NEW CASES PER 100K

BAVARIA VS. GERMANY
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DAILY NEW DEATHS PER 1M

PARAGUAY & SWEDEN
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DAILY NEW DEATHS PER 1M
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DAILY NEW CASES PER 1M

KENTUCKY

- MASK MANDATE
8°° EXTENDED

750 November 4

MASK MANDATE

EXTENDED
October 6
MASK MANDATE
EXTENDED

September 10

450 MASK MANDATE
100 EXTENDED

350 August /

300 Statewide Statewide

o MASK MANDATE MASK MANDATE
July 10 LIFTED

- June 11

S Q& » » > WA
T T P W P P R R R o o

Xo A < < C C C Q &
,);OG fo F\O ﬁo 9@ 9-3 93 ,\;30 ,\;\)c}
0 NG g A N Y N

Q
»
,-1:»

ol < .« N N N N » X N &8 A
,50 g@ S(Qr S'\O SI\O' ﬁ\o ,?‘Q ,?‘Q j;,.Q "\0 ‘|\O Y‘\O
ROBIIN~ SN B P NN

Source: https://www.nytimes.com/interactive/2020/us/coronavirus-us-cases.html- 14 Day Avg. / @ianmSC



DAILY NEW CASES PER 1M

PORTUGAL

1200

1150

1100

1050

1000

950

S00

850

800

750

700

650

600

550

Portugal

OUTDOOR MASK

500

Portugal
VISITORS TOLD
TO WEAR MASKS

450

LL]
—
<
a
Z
<
2

400

October 28

Portugal
INDOOR MASK
MANDATE ENFORCED

350

ON BEACHES

300

May 18

250

200

WITH FINES

150

May 3

100

O
LN

O

unr-9¢
unr-97
unfr-9
ADIN-£T
ADIN-LT
ADIN-/
1dy-£7
dy-£T
1dy-/
IDN-87
IDN-8T
ID|N-8
d94-97
qo4-9T
g94-9
unf-,£¢
unf-£T
uofr-/
09Q-87
09Q-8T
93Q-8
AON-87
AON-8T
AON-8
P0-67
P0-61
¥0-6
das-6¢
desS-6T
das-6
bny-0¢€
bny-07
bny-0T1
INF-T€
INF-TZ
INC-TT
INF-T
unr-1g
unr-T7
unr-T
ADIN-2ZZ
ADIN-ZT
ADIN-7
1dy/-Z¢
1dy-Z1
1dy-¢
IDN-E€Z
IDN-ET
ID|N-€
q94-2¢
qo4-2T
qo4-¢
unr-€¢
upf-€T

upr-¢

Source: World Health Organization - 14 Day Avg. / @ianmSC



DAILY NEW CASES PER 1M

VERMONT

300

250

200

Statewide

MASK
ANDATE
LIFTED

Vermont

150 FAUCI: VERMONT A
"MODEL" FOR THE

COUNTRY .
September 15
100
Statewide
August 1
50
Xv Xv X Q) < ~ < C C & Q Q O O O \ " & & 3 { 3 ) S\ Qo Q Q
P S SN2 N AN AN~ S~ LI = L S PP R P LS LB LN I CE ST S S L SN L A A R N
,\f),f; Dt,\/bt,]/b( '»D"LD‘O"\?”L’)’ YN A LN A ¢ '»,pr’b,;b,b’b W\,’L@W’L,\/’L,{b YAy Ay

Source: https://www.nytimes.com/interactive/2020/us/coronavirus-us-cases.html- 14 Day Avg. / @ianmSC



DAILY NEW CASES PER 1M

n
-
—
ok
>~
O

MASK MANDATE TO

STAY DESPITE

CYPRUS

750

700

650

IMPROVEMENTS DUE
TO ACCELERATED
VACCINATION
PROGRAM

June 1

600

230

500

O
LN
4

400

350

A
-
—
ok
>
O

LL]
—
<
a
Z
<
b3
X
V)
<
2
A
O
O
a
—
>
O

300

m
N
—
Q
L)
O
4+
O
O

29U

200

Cyprus

INDOOR MASK MANDATE

150

+ FINES

100

July 31

20

unr-9¢
unfr-9T
unr-g
ADN-£Z
ADN-LT
AD|N-£
1dy-£7
dy-£T
1dy/-£
1D|N-8T
IDN-8T
IDIN-8
qo4-9¢
d24-9T1
qo4-9
unr-£¢
uor-£T
uofr-/
03Q-87
92Q-8T
29(]-Q
AON-8T
AON-8T
AON-8
P0-67
1P0-61
1°0-6
das-67
das-6T
dag-6
bny-0¢
bny-07
bny-0T
INF-T€
INF-T¢
INC-TT
INC-T
unr-1¢
unfr-TT
unf-T
ADN-Z7
ADW-ZT
ADIN-7
1dy-27
1dy-21
1dy/-7
IDN-ET
IDN-ET
ADIAI-E
qo4-2¢
qo4-ZT
q94-2
unr-gz
unr-€1
Upr-¢

Source: World Health Organization - 7 Day Avg. / @ianmSC



DAILY NEW CASES

TUNISIA
3000
2500
Tunisia
MASK COMPLIANCE
2000
ENFORCED WITH FINES &
UP TO 6 MONTHS IN JAIL
August 26
1500
Tunisia
MASK MANDATE IN ALL
1000
PUBLIC SPACES
August 5
500
0
3 & 3 \® O N \ \ { ) 3 Q Q N\ N N\ O O Q Q & & 04 Q) o~ o~ Q Q Q O O R & k & 3 3
%’50 '\:\)o ,,)‘\)0 f\/b‘g@ ,L%gfz, . S p S‘\O ,»QFQ ,LD‘?Q . S‘\o 3 ;,\o <03Q o W 0)50 . W fb‘\/so ¥ o ,Lq;?\} ,\;\/%@ ,f;f)@ o)’o q?)o § a 3 fo D‘Q @9 \/\)o ) © rfj)o ’\:Lge, ,Lfog@ N QO p S'\O OJ?_Q . WX ) S . S[\o Bkso

Source: World Health Organization - 14 Day Avg. / @ianmSC



DAILY NEW CASES
36000

oo SPAIN

33000
32000
31000
30000
29000
28000
27000
26000
25000
24000
23000
22000
21000

20000 :
19000 Spain

18000 UMD Intl. Mask Survey
e FULL MASK MANDATE 97% MASK

16000 May 19

15000 COMleANCE

14000 Spain

e MASK MANDATE ON
oo PUBLIC TRANSIT

9000 May 2
8000

7000
6000
5000
4000

June 25

3000
2000
1000
O
%;360 /\)Oo ,\;\500 hgep > :'\& ) Y,\o* ?Q-'\ b‘ VQQ ‘,\o“\ e\{;\ (9) SO N O ) O ¥ SO F\}O) R R & & %04 F\O‘l Oﬁo oﬁo & >c>° >c:>° & < ‘,\c} S,\& ?Qﬂ P‘Qﬁ Q\O\\ S‘\O\\ B S
N fb N 2 , N 2) > AV N N 0 > ’L(b N ,f') ) A2 © AQ Dx N i SN, % N ,]fo ’Lb "2 A Ay N

Source: World Health Organization - 7 Day Avg. / @ianmSC



<18 & >65 HOSPITALIZATION RATES PER 100K

80

UNITED STATES

O
N

60

50

40

O
™M

20

10

Ty
O
ad
LLJ
>
O

INr-€
unr-9¢
unr-6T
unr-ZT
UNr-q
ADIN-6C
ADIN-ZT
ADIN-GT
ADIN-8
AD-T
1dy-17
1dy-/£T
1dy-0T
1dy-¢
IDN-£T
ID|N-0T
IDN-ET
AD|AI-O

nr-i
unr-£2
unr-0z
UNf-¢1
unf-9
ADIN-0€
ADIN-ET
ADIN-9T
ADIN-6
ADIN-7
1dy-97
1dy-8T
1dy-TT
1dy-+
ID|N-8C
IDN-TZ
IDN-1T
ADIA-/

Source: CDC COVID-Net Hospitalizion Survelience Network / @ianmSC



1 17,

11

10

DAILY NEW DEATHS PER 1M

SWEDEN

© QpO’ ?\9 2 a2 \Ao‘\ %04 Oef’ Oe-c’
SAN S R 0

Source: World Health Organization COVID-19 Data - 14 Day Avg. / @ianmSC

RN EIN 4

UMD Mask Survey
9% MASK

COMPLIANCE

July 6



DAILY NEW CASES PER 1M
950

ISRAEL

850

Wall St. Journal / Experts

MASKS BROUGHT
CURVE DOWN

November 1

800

750

700

650

600

550 Israel
DOUBLES MASK |
Israe
F'NEE?\I“;E)NR%RE%‘;\? MASK MANDATE
T o REINSTATED
350 June 24
. Israel
250 MASK Israel
MANDATE MASK
- April 12 MANDATE
LIFTED

. June 15

S ©

\ \\ Q
WY

Source: World Health Organization COVID-19 Data - 7 Day Avg. / @ianmSC



POSITIVE FLU SPECIMENS PER 1M

AUSTRALIA, SWEDEN, USA
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GERMANY & HUNGARY
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SAN FRANCISCO
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